Attenuator
Wevercomm Co., Ltd.  P +82 31 223 3197  sales@wevercomm.com  www.wevercomm.com
WV-1G-150W-ATT01
Product Feature
 ■ High Reliability
■ RoHS Compliant
■ DC~1GHz Band System
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range DC ~ 1.0GHz
VSWR 1.25:1 Max
Attenuation 10.0dB
Attenuation Accuracy ±0.5dB
PIM3 110dBc Min @ 2x43dBm Input
Power Handling
150W CW @+25ºC Ambient Temperature
Derate linearly to 15W @+125ºC
In/Out Impedance 50 Ohms Nominal
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -55°C to +125°C
Environmental Class Indoor Application
Mechanical Specifications
Dimension 200.0 x 64.3 x 142.0 (Unit : mm)
RF Connector Input Port : N Female Connector
Output Port : N Female Connector
Connector Position See Outline Drawing
Attenuator
Wevercomm Co., Ltd.  P +82 31 223 3197  sales@wevercomm.com  www.wevercomm.com
Outline Drawing